31874 INC	B Price 22031 Post Office Box 127 Post Office Box 127 Ormon 97739
IDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.	LaPine, Oregon 97735 Phone (503) 538-2126
	KEYPUNCHED
	NOV 8 1983
8519	
	TRACY
AGREEMENT FOR ELECT	RIC SERVICE
AGREEMENT FOR ELECT The undersigned, hereinafter called the Applicant, hereby applies for	ive, upon the following terms and conditions:
Midstate Electric Cooperation	
the cooperative the sum of the	a second used on the
Applicant's deposition aloctric energy is available, purchase the	y in accordance with the current applicable rate
prentises deserve utence with the rules and regulations of	resisted for industrial purposes
schedule in accordance limit the amount of electric energy	tors word by the
pay the minimum ill cause his premises to be when in clearly	ric Code, National Safety Code and any the
Cooperative difference	liability or responsibility for any deal
The Applicant, by paying a deposit fee, assumes no personal	Litizes as may be established by the Board
 local ordinance. The Applicant, by paying a deposit fee, assumes no personal the Cooperative. The Applicant will comply with and be bound by such rules of Directors from time to time. Additional charges will be made for underground services: Additional charges will be made for underground services: This agreement is subject to the execution of all easement a The Applicant acknowledges receipt of Cooperative hand 	255 Day Drott Pox uses Onlag
of Directors not underground services	a pocessary to serve the subject property ments "
 of Directors from time to time. 6. Additional charges will be made for underground services: 6. Additional charges will be made for underground services: 7. This agreement is subject to the execution of all easement 8. The Applicant acknowledges receipt of Cooperative hand 8. The Applicant suit or action is commenced to enforce any provide the overt suit or action is commenced. 	out sheet entitled "Electric Service Requiring shall be en-
8. The Application is commenced to enforce any in the event suit or action is commenced to enforce any in	shall be fixed and is not related to electrical energy
titled to reasonable	the set is and the
consumption.	the ap agreement between the Application optice
Cooperative to the comparative to the opprication of the	
was made available by the Cooperative to the Application with a notice by either party to the other party.	the land of the undersigned in
was made available by the Cooperative to the party notice by either party to the other party. This contract and the obligations thereof shall run with a <u>County</u> , Oregon desc	nd be binding upon the land of the second state of the second sec
DIGWOLL	LOT_3BLOCK_Q
SUBDIVISION Crescent Pines	E.W.M.
SUBDIVISION SEC TWP	
DAX OF Quest	-19 00 - P Klane
DATED STAD DAY OF LIARD	D If allow y drug
OWNER OWNER	PO Boy J 692
	P.O. BOX OR STREET
	CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE
Raymond & Dorre An	
Kalmike C No Ar	P.O. BOX OR STREET POBOY 2692
OFPLICANT	11 0 6000 91910
	CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE
NOV 28 1983	
Labia	SEP 15 1983
The above Applicant accepted this(Office use only)	CCGawar
)	(i)
STATE OF Oregon SS	ON THIS 14 DAY OF September
COUNTY OF Curry	Raymond E. Dave PERSON
and the second sec	APPEARED BEFORE ME
	Kathling lan home
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR Oregon
1. 一口的记录员的联络	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10-11-83
A AMATH	385
THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH	ss nstrument was received and filed for D., 19 ⁸³ at 11:58 o'clock A M, D., aver 22031
	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNT Changes by Derrotha Afelsch Deputy
Let branch and the second s	

and the second secon

a.

12 A 15 A